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Motordata
Motortyp
Kylning
Motorstart
Motorhastighet
Motorkraft

Rak 3-cylindrig dieselmotor
Vattenkyld

Elektrisk
2.400rpm

25kW (34Hp)

Mått & Prestanda
Arbetsvikt
Max. lastvikt
Dimensioner (LxBxH)
Spårbas
Hjulbas
Svängdiameter
Markfrigång
Högsta dumphjöd
Räckvidd högst upp
Lyfttid
Hydraulisk cykeltid
Max. lutningsvinkel
Brytkraft, lyftcylinder
Hyttmått (LxBxH)
Körläge
Bromssystem
Styrning

2.850kg
800kg

4,6 x 1,6 x 2,55m
1.285mm
2.170mm

4,6m
240mm

2,3m
750mm

4 sekunder
9 sekunder

300
28kN

1,25 x 1,07 x 1,5m
Fyrhjulsdrift

Hydrauliska bromsar
Midjestyrning

Tillbehör
Fäste

HYDRAULISKT VIKPLOGBLAD
Bredd per blad
Bredd totalt
Höjd

SNÖSKOPA / LÄTTMATERIALSKOPA
Bredd
Höjd
Djup

LASTSKOPA
Bredd
Höjd
Djup

PALLGAFFLAR
Maximal gaffelbredd
Gaffellängd
Gaffelhöjd

EURO / Trima

80cm
173cm
85cm

171cm
78cm
56cm

153cm
70cm
52cm

110cm
92cm
50cm


